IMPRAY E. SCHLZ     Impainting calling and grant of severity in Dist. INTORED, and THE DAY A. MARKED, in the control of the state in the Courty of Clark Ministry in the Courty of the Courty of Clark Ministry in the Court of Clark Ministry in the Courty of Clark Ministry in the Court of Clark Ministry in the Court Bed Volume 35 as in Figure 20, cost and provisions thereof, given to provide a state and prove the court of the court of the Court of Clark Ministry in the Court of Clark Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of Clark Ministry in the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry in the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry infect of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry infect of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry infect of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry infect of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry infect of the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry infect of the Court of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry infect of the Court of the Court of the Court Ministry infect of the Court of the Court	34749 WARRAN	NTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. 11 Page 15768	A Construction of the second
Direction       attent as broughty shared in the County of Read of the Secury of Read		, hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to	
Lot 19 in Block 6, JACK PINE VILLAGE, Klamsth County, Oregon         SUBJECT TO:         1. Rights of way, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to Pacific Telephone & Telephone Articlesph Company in Deed Volume 8 at page 65 and Deed Volume 8 at page 66, over the VSRE, SEKEW of Soc. 24, NEXAN o		E. MITCHELL, husband and wife all that real property situated in the County	17 17 molecter for foldest too have been were too
SUBJECT TO:       1. Rights of way, including the terms and provisions theread, given to backfit relations to Eulograph Company in Deed Volume 83 ac page 63 and Deed Yolume 83 ac page 63 and Deed Yolume 83 ac page 63 and Deed Yolume 83 ac page 64, over the WSER, SEEWY of Sec. 25, Kor transmission and distribution of electricity.		n, described as:	
1. Rights of way, including the corms and provisions thereof, sites to pack for the structure in the context of the corporation in the structure is a 2,0 which we of sec. 23, not transmission and distribution of electricity.         and conventual that grants is the owner of the above described graphs of sec. 23, for transmission and distribution of electricity.         and conventual that grants is the owner of the above described graphs the of all forumbances except is a flow magnet.         and conventual that grants is the owner of the above described graphs the of all forumbances except is a flow magnet.         and conventual that grants is the owner of the above described graphs the of all forumbances except is a flow magnet.         and will werrow and define core of the above described graphs the graph of all forumbances except is a flow magnet.         and will werrow and define core of the above described graphs the graph of all forumbances except is a flow magnet.         and will werrow and define core of the above described graphs.         The rule and actual contification for the transfer is 10,000,00	Lot 19 in Block 6, JACK PINE	. VILLAGE, Klamath County, Oregon	and the second secon
Precific Telephone & Peleptoph Company in Deck Volume of an Page Di And Deck Volume 83 at page 66, over the VBSE, SESANG of Ges. 25, NEXANG of Ges. 24, N	이 집에 있는 것을 같은 것을 물로 통한 방법이 가격하는 것		
and covenant(a) that grantor is the cover of the above described property free of all encumbrances except	Pacific Telephone & Telegraph Company in Deed Volume 85 at page 65 and Deed Volume 85 at page 66, over the W <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> SE <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> , SE <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> SW <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> of Sec. 24, NE <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> NW <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> of Sec. 25 and SE <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> NE <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> , W <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> NE <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> , SE <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> NW <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> of Sec. 25, for transmission and		Renter Lindian (Glader Jack
Out UNION NOTICE STATE OF OREGON.       STATE OF OREGON.         The dollar amount should include cash plus all energies on severe exercised in the structure of the intervention includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole is pa		continued on reverse	
and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawlully claim the same, except as shown above.         The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10,000,000	and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of th	e above described property free of all encumbrances except	
The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10,000,00	<u>as silov</u>	<u>an na serie and an 1999 part part and an </u>	
Dated this       24       day of			
Jerry C., Sobilz         Jerry C., Sobilz         On chis All day of July . Comparison of the source		na sensar na na sensar na sensar na sensar na	Contraction of the second s
Jerry k., Schlz         MULT         STATE OF OREGON, County of          Hamath         Jerry E. Schlz         On this A! day of Huby. County at and deed         Jerry E. Schlz         Before me:         Natary Public for Oregon         Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires.         State of or includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration on includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which)         WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON.         To       jst         County of		Hto Pacifica 1977	
MULT         STATE OF OREGON, County of	Dated this day of	Jerres C. Arhich	
STATE OF OREGON, County of		Jerry E. Schrlz	
On this       By of Huly. Compared (19.17) personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	사람은 동안은 승규는 사람들은 것 같은 동안을 받아야 한 사람은 방법에서 승규가 들었다. 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다.		- Pro-
Instrument to be	STATE OF OTEGON, County of	了,我们就是我们的,我们还是你的,你就是这个时候,你就是你不是你的,你就是你们的你,你不能是你们还是你们的你们,你你们还是你的?""你你们是你的你?"你们就能说你的"你们就是你能能	
Before me:		A and acknowledged the foregoing	
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:       5-13-29         *       The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.         **       If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which)         **       MARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)         **       STATE OF OREGON.         **       )         **       County of         **       1         **       County of         **       0 retrify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of or page	instrument to be PIS_volu		and a relation of the second secon
My commission expires:       5-73-79         The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the property emains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.       If consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whote consideration." (Indicate which)         WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON.       )         To       )       > ss.         County of       )       )         To       )       County of         Name       0'clock       M. and xercorded in book         on the       0'clock       M. and xercorded of two delta of County.         Witness my hand and seed of County.       Witness my hand and seed of County.         Witness alloo       By       Deputy		Defore the ARA	
<ul> <li>The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.</li> <li>If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which)</li> <li>WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)</li> <li>STATE OF OREGON.</li> <li>Sta</li></ul>		Notary Public for Oregon	
property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.         If consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which)         WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON.         TO       ) ss.         County of       )         Iterrity that the within instrument was received for record on the or page.         Recording Return to:       Witness my hand and seaf of County.affixed.         Mr. and Mrs. Don S. Mitchell       By         Datase       Deputy	<ul> <li>The dollar amount should include cash</li> </ul>	n plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the	المحاولية المحاجلية المحاجلية المحاجلية المحاجلية المحاجلية المحاجلية المحاجلية المحاجلية المحاجلية المحاجلة المح
consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the the which         WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)         TO         TO         After Recording Return to:         Mr. and Mrs. Don S. Mitchell         SIAte S also         By         Deputy	property remains subject or which the pu	urchaser agrees to pay or assume. ty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration	and the second se
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON,       )         State of or county of       )       )         County of       )       )         I certify that the within instrument was received for record       )         On the       day of       , 19,         at       o'clock _M. and recorded in book       )         on page       Records of Deeds of said County.         Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.       )         States also       By         Deputy       Deputy	consists of or includes other proper	ty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole	States and the states of the s
TO       ) ss.         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the		STATE OF OREGON.	
TO       Icertify that the within instrument was received for record         TO       day of	WARRAN IT DELD (INDIVIDURE)	) ss:	A standard and a standard and a standard a st
After Recording Return to:         Mr. and Mrs. Don S. Mitchell         51446 Birch Road         LaPine, OR 97739         taxes also         By         Deputy	T0	I certify that the within instrument was received for record	The second s
After Recording Return to: Mr. and Mrs. Don S. Mitchell 51446 Birch Road LaPine, OR 97739 taxes also ByDeputy		ato'clockM. and recorded in book	
Mr. and Mrs. Don S: Mitchell 51446 Birch Road LaPine, OR 97739 taxes also Deputy			
LaPine, OR 97739 taxes also Deputy	Mr. and Mrs. Don S. Mitchell		
		Title	
orm No. 19900 Previous Form No. TA to)	taxes aloo	ByDeputy	
	orm No. (1990) Previous Form No. TA 16)		
	Management and the second s		and the second

1.

Continued-----

1.

2.5

15769

2. Right of way agreement for gas pipe line 100 feet in width, including the terms and provisions thereof, granted to Pacific Gas transmission Company, a California corporation, recorded September 26, 1960 in Deed Volume 324 at page 292. Notice of location of said pipe line across the  $W_2^{1}NE_2^{1}$  of Sec. 25 was recorded September 28, 1961 in Deed Volume 332 at page 580. Subject to the terms of document recorded July 27, 1972 in Book M-72 at page 8202, Microfilm Records, for the consent for road across the right of way of Pacific Pipe Line Station M. P. 493.5 as set forth in

3. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms thereof, recorded May 23, 1969 in Book M-69 at page 3870.

4. An easement created by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, dated May 19, 1969 and recorded May 22, 1969 in Book M-69 at Page 3857 in favor of Midstate Electric Cooperative, Inc. for Construction and operation of electric distribution line over said addition.

5. An easement created by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, dated May 19, 1969 and recorded May 27, 1969 in Book M-69 at Page 3955 in favor of Midstate Electric Cooperative, Inc. for Construction and distribution line over said addition.

7. Taxes for the year 1977-78 are a lien but not yet payable

TRANSAMERICA TITLE INS. CO We 25th dep of  $A_{00}ST = -A D_{19} 77 \int_{0}^{3} \frac{h6}{2}$ o'risch PM, and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_\_\_, of \_\_\_\_DEEDS an Free 15768 FER \$ 4.CO

/ Wm D. HILNE, County Clerk

